1 Greenaway
2 Loffler

3 Dravec

4 Bauer

5 Hecke

6 GroR

7 Simonides

8 Held

9 Krohn
10 Sommer
11 Linzenbold
12 Windisch
13 Linke
14 Kempf
15 Vogl
16 Hilden
17 Maierhofer
18 Henzler
19 Pottger
20 Ulrich
21 Behrens
22 Zach
23 Holzapfel
24 Schneider
25 Petkova
26 Wegfrass

27 Kaltwasser

28 Weil3

Christopher

Andreas
Karlheinz
Erwin
Friedemann
Theresia
Gerhard
Volker
Walter
Frank
Franz
Ralf

Ralf
Sabine
Konrad
Georg
Christian
Dominic
Robert
Claudia
Axel
Jurgen
Christoph
Jorg
Zuzana
Torsten

Cornelia

Thomas-
Teddy

T s T sz s =TT sz sz ex

1974 GER
1973 GER
1963 GER
1972 GER
1961 GER
1965 GER
1967 GER
1967 GER
1959 GER
1965 GER
1974 GER
1969 GER
1966 GER
1973 GER
1961 GER
1967 GER
1968 AUT
1988 GER
1960 GER
1969 GER
1958 GER
1968 GER
1961 GER
1956 GER
1981 SVK
1966 GER
1967 GER

1964 GER

04:47 Sanwald Laufteam
04:47 Tealm Sutl100
04:56 TSV Lichtenwald

05:03 DJK Schwabisch Gmiind

05:35 VfL Ostelsheim
05:35 TSV Grafenau
05:35 TSV Grafenau
05:35 VfL Ostelsheim
05:35 TSV Lichtenwald
05:35 VfL Ostelsheim
05:41
05:41 Therme LT Boblingen
05:49 From Dusk Till Dawn
05:49 From Dusk Till Dawn
05:52 LG Ultralauf
05:52 Red Wine Finishers
05:52 Lauffreunde Héhnhart
06:07 TB Neuffen

6:18 TSV Neustadt/Rems
06:18 Leonberg/Ditzingen
06:18 RKV-Denkendorf
06:20 Amult Lauftreff
06:39 SG Stern Sindelfingen
06:39 TSV Lichtenwald
06:44 Therme LT Bdblingen
06:44 Therme LT Bdblingen

09:37 Team Ultraschnecke

09:37 LT Hemsbach



